
ESTRUCTURA : CONJUNTO HORQUILLA
 

CONJUNTO HORQUILLA

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description Ref. Título Código

1 TUBO AMO
RTIGUADO
R DELANTE

RO
DERECHO

28-52430

2 TUBO AMO
RTIGUADO
R DELANTE

RO
IZQUIERDO

28-52530

3 RETEN DE
ACEITE

28-52427

4 SEGURO
DE RETEN
DE ACEITE

28-52419

5 FUELLE DE
AMORTIGU

ADOR

28-52421

6 ABRAZADE
RA

28-52440

7 TORNILLO
M5 X 16

28-GB/T818

                        1 / 4

https://www.cprzanella.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/conjunto horquilla.jpg


ESTRUCTURA : CONJUNTO HORQUILLA
 

Ref. Título Código

8 TORNILLO
M8 X 30

28-GB/T70.1

9 ARANDELA
Ø 10

28-GB/T95

10 TAPON
TUBO DE
ACEITE

28-52425

11 PISTON DE
AMORTIGU

ADOR

28-52413

12 VASTAGO
AMORTIGU
ADOR DEL
ANTERO

28-52412

13 RESORTE
AMORTIGU
ADOR DEL
ANTERO

28-52411

14 GOMA DE
REBOTE

28-52418

15 O-RING
EXTREMO
VASTAGO

28-52415

16 TORNILLO
EXTREMO
VASTAGO

28-52414

17 CRUCETA
INFERIOR

28-51210

18 CAÑO VELA 28-51714

19 CRUCETA
SUPERIOR

28-51311

20 TUERCA
M10 X 1,25

X 20

28-GB/T578
6

21 SOPORTE
SUPERIOR
MANUBRIO

28-47135

22 SOPORTE
INFERIOR

MANUBRIO

28-47121

23 TORNILLO
M8 X 30

28-GB/T70.1

24 ARANDELA
RESORTE

Ø8

28-GB/T93

25 CIRCUNFE
RENCIA DE

GOMA

28-51452

26 ARO
FIJADOR
OPTICA

28-51455

27 FIJADOR
CARCAZA
OPTICA

28-51456

28 SOPORTE
FAROL DEL

ANTERO
DERECHO

28-51431

29 SOPORTE
FAROL DEL

ANTERO
IZQUIERDO

28-51441

                        2 / 4



ESTRUCTURA : CONJUNTO HORQUILLA
 

Ref. Título Código
30 TORNILLO

M5 X 20
28-GB/T578

2

31 ARANDELA
RESORTE

Ø8

28-GB/T93

32 ABRAZADE
RA DE

ALAMBRE

28-51227

33 PROTECTO
R

INFERIOR
CRAPODIN

A

28-51713

34 PISTA
INFERIOR
CRAPODIN

A

28-51712

35 BOLILLA 28-51716

36 PROTECTO
R

SUPERIOR
CRAPODIN

A

28-51711

37 NO POSEE
ESTA
PIEZA

28-51715

38 ANILLO
CUBRE
POLVO

28-51221

39 TUERCA
AJUSTE CR
APODINA

28-51223

40 CATADIOPT
RICO

28-33811

41 MANUBRIO 28-47111

42 SOPORTE
MEDIALUN

A

28-46363

43 TUERCA
AJUSTE

CAÑO VELA

28-51225

44 TORNILLO
M6 X 20

28-GB/T166
74

45 ARANDELA 28-51224

46 TORNILLO
M6 X 20

28-GB/T166
74

47 SOPORTE
CATADIOPT

RICO

28-33816

48 TORNILLO
M5 X 16

28-GB/T818

49 BUJE 28-35914

50 PORTA
LLAVE DE
IGNICION

28-35911

51 TRABA DE
COLUMNA

DE
DIRECION

28-48100

52 PIERNA
HORQUILL
A DELANTE

28-900-1

                        3 / 4



ESTRUCTURA : CONJUNTO HORQUILLA
 

Ref. Título Código
RA

IZQUIERDA

53 PIERNA
HORQUILL
A DELANTE

RA
DERECHA

28-900-2

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        4 / 4

http://www.tcpdf.org

